Jun 29 2024 (02:50) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Samastipur Special Fare Festival Special/09413XX - Exp - WR
ST/Surat to ARA/Ara Junction
26h 26m - 1551 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:30 0 |1 0 51 |52 |WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 17:27 17:32 5m (0 |1 100 |76 (36 |WR
3 |ST Surat 19:14 19:19 5m |0 [1 230 |74 |59 |WR
4 INDB |Nandurbar 21:30 21:40 10m (0 |1 391 |51 [203 |WR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 01:05 01:15 10m [0 (2 [565 |55 |205 |CR
6 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 688 |73 [302 |CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 06:05 06:15 10m |0 (2 872 |75 |329 [WCR
8 |JBP Jabalpur 09:30 09:40 10m 2 1116 |68 [411 |[WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 11:00 11:05 5m |0 |2 1207 |59 |381 [WCR
10 |[STA |SatnaJunction 12:45 12:50 5m |0 |2 1305 |44 |315 [WCR
11 [MKP [Manikpur Junction 14:35 14:37 2m |0 |2 1383 |58 |243 [NCR
12 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 16:13 16:15 2m |0 |2 1475 |42 |95 |[NCR

Junction
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:38 19:48 10m 2 1619 (83 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 |BXR Buxar 20:56 20:58 2m |0 |2 1713 |87 |68 |ECR
15 |ARA |Ara junction 21:45 21:47 2m |0 |2 1781 |77 |59 |ECR
16 |PNBE |Patna Junction 22:25 22:35 10m |0 |2 1830 |39 |57 |ECR
17 |BlU Barauni junction 01:25 01:35 10m |0 (3 1940 |21 |48 |ECR
18 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 04:00 0 |3 1991 |- 47 |ECR

Jun 29 2024 (02:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



